
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00733

08/31/
2018

AILEY, KRYSTAL Defendant
MIDLAND FUNDING LLC
vs. AILEY, KRYSTAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00165

08/31/
2018

AND Defendant
VANDERBILT 
MORTGAGE & FINANCE 
vs. WHITE, KAREN E

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00176

08/31/
2018

ANDERSON, ANDREW 
JAMES Person 1

ANDERSON, ANDREW 
JAMES II and NEWPORT, 
MELISSA DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00734

08/31/
2018

ASSIGNEE OF Plaintiff
CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MIMBELA, LIZETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00730

08/31/
2018

BANK OF AMERICA Plaintiff
BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
MALEY, SHANNON G

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00734

08/31/
2018

COMENITY BANK 
F/K/A Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MIMBELA, LIZETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00731

08/31/
2018

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
WILSON, ALVIE LYNN

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00732

08/31/
2018

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
LANSFORD, FLOYD LEVI

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CCA-
2018-
00009

08/31/
2018

CREDIT CARD 
ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00734

08/31/
2018

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MIMBELA, LIZETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00023

08/31/
2018

DBA Plaintiff KAW GAMING, INC.
BEER LICENSE - 
SPECIAL EVENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00175

08/31/
2018

GOLAY, STONEY LEE Person 

1

GOLAY, STONEY LEE JR 
and JENKINS, SKYLAR 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00165

08/31/
2018

GUIRDY, MELISSA 
A Defendant

VANDERBILT 
MORTGAGE & FINANCE 
vs. WHITE, KAREN E

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00927

08/31/
2018

HERTZOG PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT Defendant

RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR 
ADAM vs. HERTZOG 
PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00175

08/31/
2018

JENKINS, SKYLAR 
MARIE Person 2

GOLAY, STONEY LEE JR 
and JENKINS, SKYLAR 
MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00023

08/31/
2018

KAW GAMING, 
INC. Plaintiff

KAW GAMING, INC.
BEER LICENSE - SPECIAL 
EVENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

BV-2018-
00023

08/31/
2018

KAW SOUTHWIND 
CASINO 
NEWKIRK Plaintiff

KAW GAMING, INC.
BEER LICENSE - SPECIAL 
EVENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00732

08/31/
2018

LANSFORD, FLOYD 
LEVI Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
LANSFORD, FLOYD LEVI

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00730

08/31/
2018

MALEY, SHANNON 
G Defendant

BANK OF AMERICA vs. 
MALEY, SHANNON G

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00733

08/31/
2018

MIDLAND FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

MIDLAND FUNDING LLC 
vs. AILEY, KRYSTAL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00734

08/31/
2018

MIMBELA, 
LIZETH Defendant

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MIMBELA, LIZETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00101

08/31/
2018

MULLENNAX, WILMA 
MAE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2018-
00176

08/31/
2018

NEWPORT, MELISSA 
DAWN Person 2

ANDERSON, ANDREW 
JAMES II and NEWPORT, 
MELISSA DAWN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2018-
00927

08/31/
2018

RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR 
ADAM Plaintiff

RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR 
ADAM vs. HERTZOG 
PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2018-
00100

08/31/
2018

SPRINGER, MICHAEL 
ERNEST Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00734

08/31/
2018

THE BUCKLE Plaintiff
CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MIMBELA, LIZETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00165

08/31/
2018

UNKNOWN 
OCCUPANTS Defendant

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE
& FINANCE vs. WHITE, 
KAREN E

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00165

08/31/
2018

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE 
& FINANCE Plaintiff

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE
& FINANCE vs. WHITE, 
KAREN E

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2018-
00165

08/31/
2018

WHITE, KAREN 
E Defendant

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE
& FINANCE vs. WHITE, 
KAREN E

REPLEVIN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2018-
00731

08/31/
2018

WILSON, ALVIE 
LYNN Defendant

CREDIT ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
WILSON, ALVIE LYNN

BREACH OF CONTRACT
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